ABEZOb MHONR@Yown

AlITZOL MONROY I TSASOKO
BALLESTEROS I TSSO At Acnown
AMA
Bornin: SANTURTZI 02-10-
1997
Competing Times_.
Season Club inthe Condition on Tlme_s CIub_s_ . Clgbs Number Best Worst
substitute classification pointsof flags time  time
ACT boat
2023 No
2023 No
2022 No
2021 No
2020 No
2019 No
2018 'ATI\‘;";SOKO Yes Fomed 0 19 5 141 19:36,88 21:50,58
2017 KAIKU No Not own
ITSASOKO
2016 AMA No Formed
ITSASOKO
2015 AMA No Formed
ITSASOKO
2014 AMA No Formed
ITSASOKO
2013 AMA No Formed
ITSASOKO
2012 AMA No Formed
2011 ITSASOKO No Formed

AMA



