AITZOL MONROY BALLESTEROS

ITSASOKO: AMAknown

ITSASOKO AMA

Born in: SANTURTZI 02-10-1997

Seasoi	ı Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition	Times on boat	Times substitute	Clubs classification	Clubs Number points of flags		Worst time
2023		No							
2023		No							
2022		No							
2021		No							
2020		No							
2019		No							
2018	ITSASOKO AMA	Yes	Formed	0	19	5	141	19:36,88	21:50,58
2017	KAIKU	No	Not own						
2016	ITSASOKO AMA	NO	Formed						
2015	ITSASOKO AMA		Formed						
2014	ITSASOKO AMA		Formed						
2013	ITSASOKO AMA		Formed						
2012	ITSASOKO AMA		Formed						
2011	ITSASOKO AMA	No	Formed						